PORT ———— —
HAWKESBURY

O pportunities Await

Date: April 2024

MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON
EverWind Announcment
Strait Area Chamber - Vision 2024

DEPUTY MAYOR MARK MACIVER

COUNCILOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL

COUNCILOR JASON AUCOIN
Everwind Announcement
Strait Area Chamber - Vision 2024

COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE
EverWind Announcment

CAO, TERRY DOYLE
FCM CONFERENCE
Everwind Announcement
Strait Area Chamber - Vision 2024
TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,
COUNCIL & CAO

Destination

Halifax
PH

Halifax
PH

Halifax

Calgary
Halifax
PH

Meals

40.00

$75.00

45

Travel

312.73

202.94

845.49

Accommodations

202.94
$109.25

$109.25

176.49

$176.49
$109.25

Total Expense for month

Claim Total
to Town
$555.67
$109.25
$664.92
$0.00
$0.00
$277.94
$109.25
$387.19
$845.49
$221.49
$109.25 $1,176.23

$2,228.34



