

Date: April 2024	Destination	Meals	Travel	Accommodations	Claim Total	Total Expense for month to Town
AAAVOD DDENDA GUUGUGAA DEATON						
MAYOR BRENDA CHISHOLM-BEATON						
EverWind Announcment	Halifax	40.00	312.73	202.94	\$555.67	
Strait Area Chamber - Vision 2024	PH			\$109.25	\$109.25	
						\$664.92
DEPUTY MAYOR MARK MACIVER						
						\$0.00
COUNCILOR HUGHIE MACDOUGALL						\$0.00
COUNCILOR HOGHIE MACDOOGALL						
						\$0.00
COUNCILOR JASON AUCOIN						φ0.00
Everwind Announcement	Halifax	\$75.00	202.94		\$277.94	
Strait Area Chamber - Vision 2024	PH			\$109.25	\$109.25	
						\$387.19
COUNCILOR BLAINE MACQUARRIE						
EverWind Announcment	Halifax			176.49		
CAO, TERRY DOYLE						
FCM CONFERENCE	Calgary		845.49		\$845.49	
Everwind Announcement	Halifax	45		\$176.49	\$221.49	
Strait Area Chamber - Vision 2024	PH			\$109.25	\$109.25	\$1,176.23
TOTAL EXPENSES FOR MAYOR,						
COUNCIL & CAO						\$2,228.34